Weekly Activities

Sunday
9:00 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Monday
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Tuesday
6:00 p.m.

Wednesday

10:30 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Thursday
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
Friday
10:00 a.m.

Celebration & Praise
Sunday School

PIT CREW

Worship Service

Family Volleyball
Boy Scout Pack Meeting

Sew What Now God?

Wednesday Winners ~
SCCSs

The Shed (MS
Outreach)

Helix (MS Youth)

Bell Choir

Pickleball

Chancel Choir Practice

RAW (High School
Youth)
Disciple Bible Study

Knit & Stitch 2gether

Vicksburg United Methodist
ebruary

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
January 2017 March 2017 1 2 3 4
SMTWTFS SMTWTF S 2:00p Scrip Cents 11:00a-12:00p Sub
1234567 12 3 4 orders are due order pick-up
8 91011121314 5 6 7 8 910 11 7:00p Fellowship of
1516 17 18 19 20 21/ 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Christian Athletes,
2223 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 FLC & Tay
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31
5 Super Bowl Sunday | 6 7 8 9 10 11
Sub order pick-up after 6:30p Scout Den mtg, 5:30p Preschool
Worship FLC, Rm107, 117, Board, Lib
118, 122

7:00p Trustees, Lib

Lord, we know that an intimate relationship with You comes only from time spent consistently in Your presence and in Your Word.

12 13 14 Valentine’s Day 15 16 17 18
8:00a Scout Pancake 10:00a Staff, Lib 2:00p Scrip Cents 9:30a Susanna 7:00a Loaves &
Breakfast, FLC 6:30p Scout Religious orders are due Wesley Circle, Tay Fishes, FLC
Emblem Program
6:30p Scout

Committee, Rm125

Heavenly Father, we do not seek praise from people, instead we seek approval from You.

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
7:00p Finance 6:30p Scout Den mtg 6:00p Scout Pack, 9:00a Confirmation
Committee, Lib 6:30p Personnel FLC class, Tay
Newsletter items are Committee, Lib 7:00p Connections
due Church Council Class Euchre/
submissions due Game Night, FLC
Almighty God, we pray that our focus stays on the content of Your message and not get hung up on its presentation.
26 27 28
6:30p Church
Council, Tay

Lord, when we are in Your presence we need to be completely absorbed with You and not ourselves. This is not the time for a selfie.

Alive in Christ, and it Shows!
We love God, we care for one another &
we help people here & around the world.




